SIDE
Olives %

Sweet Potato Chips & Sour Cream Dip ¥E4 5% & BRYDME
Fried Calamari & Fennel Salad eS8 &E & BEERHAL

Truffle Chips & Double Dip AFEE 5% & &

Cheese Platter =T ##&

Iberian Ham fREEF X AR

DESSERT

Panna Cotta & la SAKAI SAKAI 9%
Extra Virgin Olive Oil | Maldon Salt 2SS | FB/RESEE

Tiramisu 2RI KR

The Way | Like

LEMON #745%
Raspberry | Meringue | Thai Cream & | BRNEBTE | EXUNE

Morning Kiss 8221
Flavored Yoghurt | Mix Berries | Homemade Crumble B33 | SR | 88U

38
42
88
88
138

228

68
68
78

78

Head Chef Ash Chen

e

RESTAURANT & BAR



STARTER
Sourdough & Homemade Flavored Butter BREIE & BHIERES B

Roast Carrot J&F15EA% b
Honey | Cumin | Cream Cheese $82 | 3R | =+

Mizuna Salad SRAKSEEBHL
Strawberry | Feta | Granola &% | SEE=1 | SWER

Spicy Tuna Tartare SiEIEE
Tomato | Siracha Mayo | Avocado & Yoghurt Puree 2B | 2HEHEE | 4 BRHBINE

Tomato & Cheese i & =+
Plum | Basil | Black Olive B&§4§ | %h | A

Roast Butternut Squash Warm Salad &k RS FRa TUR &H]
Crispy Bacon | Sherry Vinegar ¥E1E54R | SFIES

Chawanmushi ZBiz&
Snow Crab | Sweet Corn | Black Garlic B8 | #EX | B

Black Truffle & Potato Velouté MBS %%
Hokkaido Scallop | Sweet Peas | Garlic JL/SERBMN | HESZ | Aix

Mussel 5O M
Sake | Coconut Milk | Dill 5558 | 30 | &2

Homemade Puff Dumpling B HIBREZ 1%
BBQ Ragu | Foie Gras | Burned Apple Puree | Red Wine Sauce B3I | #9FT | BELERE | L8+

Beef Tartare 41515
Charcoal Mayo | Sweet Soy Sauce | Egg Yolk BB EE | FHEH | BE

FISH

Baby Squid /&, &
Romesco Sauce | Basil | Pickled Ginger | Hazelnut JRZEFHHNE | 23 | SHEF | HR

Halibut ttB &
Celeriac | Apple | Dashi 1R7F | S8R | 5t

Daily Grilled Seafood Platter 58 5% &g
Baby Potato | Saffron ¥{R+ T | BLIE

48

58

68

68

78

78

78

98

108

168

168

168

188

388

MEAT

Roast Chicken f&38
Fermented Bean curd | Sweet Potato | Chicken Jus /3L | I8 | 387t

Grilled Lamb Chop ¥&3£HE
CousCous | Flavored Yoghurt | Mint Jt3E/\K | REHIBRINES | a7

M5 Cap M5 =R
Balsamic Vinegar | Parmesan | Rocket BEEKTEES | IHIDFR | AR

Sakai Beef Stew Sakai fiA-ANZ%
Caramelised Onion | Pesto| Homemade Chili Paste £{4i¥78 | & | BHIFRE

M5 Ribeye M5BREY
Leek | Jerusalem Artichoke | Beef Jus R | 33 | 4Pt

M6 Ribeye M6 BREY 60052
Mash | Daily Sides *2 | Beef Jus | Black Truffle &g | &B&E3E21) | 4RI | RIAE

STARCH

Pesto Pasta H&EE
Homemade Pesto | Chicken Breast | Penne B&# | EHHISHA | £8E

Mentaiko Cream Pasta B AU BAE
Snow Crab | Uni Paste | Fettuccine SR | JBREE | FRE

Porcini Risotto 4= FFEIEIR
Spinach | Mix Wild Mushroom | Parmesan &3 | JES S | 1819F%x=1

Uni Gnocchi /BBEZE
Uni Butter | Bisque | Nori ;8BS | IF5% | /88

168

168

168

168

288

888

88

98

128

228



-+ Classic &M 4«

VODKA K400 %98 GIN £BH ¥98
Yokohama b i Negroni RIS
Cosmopolitan KEf= Clover Club THRRE
Caipiroska *HEHF Aviation T
Salt Dog 2] Martinez ITHR
Martini BXe Gimlet EE
RUM BA 18 ¥98 TEQUILA BEZ ¥98
Mojito B El diablo R
Daiquiri REF Margarita IEmE
Xyz Xyz Tequila Sunrise AFZAH
Mai Tai PIZE S Paloma B8
Hemingway EBAREL Rosita 2 ®
WHISKY HTZ ¥98 WHISKY BER ¥118
01d-Fashioned L Penicillin TN
Whisky Sour BLER Manhattan S1517 RESTAURANT & BAR
God Father R Blood and Sand M5 COCKTAIL
Mint Julep ERARNE Rob Roy BHEH
Irish Coffee B/R =M Sazerac EER
BRANDY B=ith ¥128
Side Car hE
Vieux Carré 2
Stinger E§IN
Between the Sheets W&
Hot Toddy RIEE

WHEHEMER, EEEEBBE,

For other classics, ask the bartender.

Head Bartender

Steven Yery



Sakai Cocktail
JE= vis) () =4

Sangria Gin&Tonic FEEHTEHNH

Nordes, Peach Liqueur, Litchi Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Tonic
®ER HEMR EAR

—MEEANRRNBYT NS,

Aperol Peach Sour ZE#k
Aperol, Peach Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Egg White
MEP  BREEE
’Sﬂlﬂﬂx T—04 KEOD#HER, RENEERRMOEBORE,

BIRI&IK,

Smokey Rita [EBARE

Patron, Taliskor 10, Ciontreau, Fresh Lemon Juice

BEDP HEMR BEED

LASEBLEMISNEERE, SRNATENER, SEULAFERRETRIE,

SH Rosemary ®K&E

Martin Miller, Elderflower Liqueur, Rosemary, Fresh Lemon Juice
BED HER =
HESEANRERS, %h‘fﬂ" BABE

TIKI Fizz HIEIE(

Tanqueray No.10, Suze, Passionfruit Liqueur, Fresh Pineapple
Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda

BREMR #HED BELAR
AR XS,

BEROEZ

Sakai Latte EZEH%

Grey Goose, Baileys, Coffee, Cream
BREEX WE HEL

ZBRIR, MEBA. BEREOEFBHEEIWKO,

Yuzutini MFXE
Tanqueray, Chartreuse, Cherry Liqueur, Grapefruit Liqueur
Fresh Lemon Juice, Egg White

B #MEMR BEED
FEOKR5ZERELES, MTFNERNEEREERIR,

Garden Mojito ERIESIE

Hendrick's, Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint
BRE HEMR BEER

SERANESTELLRES TP ERNEE D

Kyoto Memory R&RICIZ
Ki No Bi, Grapefruit Liqueur, Fresh Shiso, Fresh Grapefruit Juice,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda

REMR HEMR BEED
EHNREBRIBHBORERE,

118

98

118

98

98

128

138

98

108

Lychee Moni #HiHEE

Litchi Liqueur, Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Tonic

BMEME WEE B
BRG]

Plum Oolong LM%

B E RN =8 b —S8RNHRNEH,

Grey Goose, Cassis, Plum Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Oolong Tea

B HED BEER
B, KENNRBREE, SRFENRS

FIt

Tick Tock IEH

Nordes, Litchi Liqueur, Cranberry Vodka, Fresh Lime Juice

RED HEMR BEED
BRHBNIBSEHNZRIBES, BHINE

Berry Breeze BERNX/IE

Patron, Fresh Berrys
BRED HED BEED
MENSSERMESE—MEPNRE=CEE,

Hot Ginger Toddy AZEE

Maker's Mark, Ginger, Fresh Lemon Juice, Honey

fE HED BEEIR
LERERR, FLHAEOHZILY

RAREERNFE

Mulled Wine FEIE

Wine, Cinnamon, Clove, Sugar
BEMR HEMR BHEIRE
MRAFINETT, RHEEKROINE,

y 98
HREA, RERLE,

¥ 98

y 108

¥ 138

¥ 88

¥ 108/268

IREBTHILRS D EE,

Sakai Signature Shots
EE—0OR

Betelnut 1% #f
Altos Sliver, Coffee Powder, Fresh Lime, Sugar

Marshmallow {8764
Maker's Mark, Marshuallow, Plum

Caramel Pineapple fEFERKE
Talisker 10, Fresh Pineapple

¥58/1shot ¥300/ 6 shot

¥500 / 12 shot

Fire Ball k5K
Havana Anejo 7, Vanilla Ice Cream

Black Truffle BAAEMEH
Grey Goose, Chips, Black Truffle

Cheese Biscuits ZXHfF

Vermouth, Cream Cheese, Biscuits

Sakai Shots




HOUSE WINE

WA

SPARKLING WINE&CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

EEENSR

BEEE

WO1 Misson Sauvignon Blanc2019,Malborough
New Zealand

HE_EEE&’E}E:F Hﬁ

§iTE D, BESREL

WO02 Saarstein Riesling Qualitdgtswein, Mosel
Germany
Fﬂiéa‘J@*ﬁEﬁﬁﬁ

&, Bk, Oz

RO2 Vino Casablanc Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Chile
FEB=REERXRD BB INSE

REE. BE, R@hm

78

50mil

78

50ml

78

50mi

RO3 Charles de Fére Cuvée, Jean Louis, Blanc de Blancs Brut 68

France

J‘BR%&E PERERNEE

SO01 Domanie Fraccois Mikulski Cremant de Bourgogne
France
KEFEDRETFORENDE
ESF, 518, 8%
CO1 Delamotte Brut NV
France

ﬁﬂ'x?ﬁEiﬂEFﬂ§ﬁ

MR ETRA S

C02 Champagne Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut, Champagne,
France

e;&zm&;mgaﬁ

B 15

CO03 Perrier-Jouet Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne
France

EREEROPOTR

PEEKE [T

CO04 Tel mont ReserveBrut NV
France

REEETRER

AR, RIRGR

INR IR0 I
C05 Dom Perignon, Brut 2012
France

BEEEBR02

RS

50ml

WO3Serriger Schloss Saarsteiner Riesling Kabinett GroRe Lage2019

Mosel, Germang

FRE !E@I@ﬂ*ﬁﬁamﬁ

e ‘2c ¢, BEHTR

WO04 Astrolabe Kekerngu Sauvignon Blanc2019, Marlborough

New Zealand
EBBE_J_.BB’G‘&EE
kKR, EREms 0
WO5Domaine Albert BIchot,Bourgogne BlancVv2019
Frace

WJT{EIH'P&E_ﬁﬁBE%Kﬂ%M

KR, T, LS

WO6 Harrt GoldTropfchen Riesling GG, Mosel
Germany
HARRTﬁﬁ!ﬁl‘SGGEIﬁQﬁ

REBMG. &S

WO7 Au Bon Climat Bien Nacido Vineyard Chardonnay
Santa Barbara

BEEENRSRESMT-ONSE
B, B, BHERKESS

WO8Pernot Belicard Puligny Montrachet2018
France

ﬂiﬁmﬂ-ﬁﬂgilﬁ!lﬁﬁlFE’ﬁﬁﬁ

RIBFFENDERBESE,

350

Bottle

350

Bottle

350

Bottle

320

Bottle

560

690

980

1380

1580

3280

450

450

420

720

750

1280

RED WINE

PR k=]

RO3 Chdteau Dauzac Le Bordeaux de Dauzac 2019
France
N RO WEBE2019
EE. BME. He3%

R04 Coelho Winery Estate Paciencia Pinot Noir 2009
Oregon
ﬂRIﬁEERﬁ%:FHZOM

o, 58, KK

ROS Jean Foillard Morgon 2021, Beaujolais
France

BRBERET AN

RO6 Albert Bichot, Bourgogne VV,2019
France

PRI EBERREZIBLINEE 2019

i) JURsE, 4. BN

RO7 Hill Family Estate, Merlot, Napa Valley2016
CA

ﬂmsﬁ%&ﬁ%%@;ﬁﬁﬁ

. BRYAR PRREMET

RO8 Chdteau Pichon Longueville, "Les Griffons de Pichon Baron" 2018
Pauillac,France

Eﬁiﬁﬁﬂ&ﬂﬂ*ﬁ

A .

F, ERSKEEE, Q5

; Rz, %
RO9 Rivetto Barolo DOCG del Comune di Serralunga d’Alba 2016
Piemonte, Italy

SHEBEF DOCCII/REESEFANGT

BIRRS =1 BARNEENSE

R10 Pierre Girardin Savigny-lés-Beaune Premier Cru ‘Aux Clous’2018
France
&iﬁm*mﬁﬁ&ﬂ:(ifﬁlﬁ—!& ):FZI2018
] E, 4RER AD il

R1l The Standish shiraz 2017, Barossa Valley
Australia
HrBBHBE BATANSE
BNTIRSE R, BERERE, B =1

R12 Philippe Pacalet Gevery-Chambertine 2017
France
EE*UEEHE!EE §ﬁ§ﬂlﬁ}2017
2 B2, REEKIRESEA

R13 Sena 2018. Aconcagua
Chile
MMEEH:ﬂmﬁ

STAIE. BERRIBOMAIET ORGEE

MAER, ERBY

R14 Domiane Mongeard-Mugneret Grands-Echeseaux 2018
France
KR

=k

R1S Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2011, Pauillac

France
AHBEEE 201
RIRSBESSAEL2—, BNCTFOSRE

R16 Chateau Ausone 2012, Saint Emilion
France
RITBEFLANESE
BRSEEBMBAASEZ—, BREE—SARBE

360

480

520

560

790

980

1280

1380

1380

1680

1980

5280

9580

10800




